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CLASIFICACION GENERALFEMENINO

(1°)-SENIOR Femenino
o o
(20)-SENIOR Femenino
(2°)-VETERANO A Femenino
0y .
(39)-VETERANO A Femenino
0y .
(39)-SENIOR Femenino
(29)-VETERANO C Femenino
(4°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(29)-VETERANO B Femenino
(59)-VETERANO A Femenino
(39)-VETERANO C Femenino
(6°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(39)-VETERANO B Femenino
(4°)-SENIOR Femenino
(79°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(59)-SENIOR Femenino
(4°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(6°)-SENIOR Femenino
(4°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(7°)-SENIOR Femenino
(59)-VETERANO B Femenino
(59)-VETERANO C Femenino
(6°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(6°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(89)-SENIOR Femenino
(89)-VETERANO A Femenino
(99)-VETERANO A Femenino
(99)-SENIOR Femenino
(10°)-SENIOR Femenino
(11°)-SENIOR Femenino
(10°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(119°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(129)-VETERANO A Femenino
(7°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(139)-VETERANO A Femenino
(7°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(129)-SENIOR Femenino
(8°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(149)-VETERANO A Femenino
(159)-VETERANO A Femenino
(89)-VETERANO C Femenino
(16°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(99)-VETERANO B Femenino
(139)-SENIOR Femenino
(149)-SENIOR Femenino
(159)-SENIOR Femenino
(169)-SENIOR Femenino
(10°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(119)-VETERANO B Femenino
(17°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(120)-VETERANO B Femenino
0)
(139)-VETERANO B Femenino
(179)-SENIOR Femenino
(149)-VETERANO B Femenino
(189)-SENIOR Femenino
0)-
(19°)-SENIOR Femenino
(20°)-SENIOR Femenino
(159)-VETERANO B Femenino
(169)-VETERANO B Femenino
(219)-SENIOR Femenino
(99)-VETERANO C Femenino
(1°)-PROMESA Femenino
(189)-VETERANO A Femenino
(199)-VETERANO A Femenino
(20°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(219°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(17°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(229)-VETERANO A Femenino
(239)-VETERANO A Femenino
(189)-VETERANO B Femenino
(24°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(10°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(259)-VETERANO A Femenino
(119)-VETERANO C Femenino
(199)-VETERANO B Femenino
(26°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(20°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(279°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(129)-VETERANO C Femenino
(219)-VETERANO B Femenino
(229)-VETERANO B Femenino
(220°)-SENIOR Femenino
(289)-VETERANO A Femenino
(299)-VETERANO A Femenino
(239)-VETERANO B Femenino
(24°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(259)-VETERANO B Femenino
(30°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(319)-VETERANO A Femenino
(239)-SENIOR Femenino
(26°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(279°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(249°)-SENIOR Femenino
(329)-VETERANO A Femenino
(259)-SENIOR Femenino
(339)-VETERANO A Femenino
(29)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino
(289)-VETERANO B Femenino
(26°)-SENIOR Femenino
(27°)-SENIOR Femenino
(299)-VETERANO B Femenino
(29)-PROMESA Femenino
(30°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(289)-SENIOR Femenino
(299)-SENIOR Femenino
(349°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(309)-SENIOR Femenino
(319)-SENIOR Femenino

INDEPENDIENTE
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CD BIKILA GRANADA
C. ATLETISMO MARACENA

PUENTE VERDE GRANADA
CLUB DE ESQUI CAJA RURAL DE GRANADA
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TRICAZORLA

ATLETISMO HUELMA 2003
CD BIKILA GRANADA

BIKILA
RUNNING MOTRIL
CLUB DAN
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C.D OLIMPO GRANADA
CIUDAD DE GRANADA

DC-10-IBIZA
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C.D OLIMPO GRANADA
CD BERJA-RUNNERS

CD SAPIENS HUMAN RUNNER
C.D.BIKILA GRANADA
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INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATRACON

RUNNING CLUB
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INDEPENDIENTE
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INDEPENDIENTEMENTE
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INDEPENDIENTE
GRANADA POR EL RUNNING
GRANADA POR EL RUNNING

CD BIKILA GRANADA
CD NORDICO MONACHIL

INDEPENDIENTE
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RUN 04
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Laura Martinez Cano
Manoli Martin Garcia

Sonia Guerrero Jiménez
Ana Maria Carrefio Gomez
Ascension Beltran Martinez
Juana Mejias Beltran

Ascension Olivas Esparcia
Simone Alves

Ana Maria Lorca Arco
Gema Mancebo Moreno
Sarah Gordon

Lola Justicia Arroyo

Ana Baena Diaz

Maria Jose Roman Jimenez
Claudia Sanchez-agesta Sanchez
Manuela Medina Perez

Lidia Carrillo Cafias

Elena Palomares Rodriguez
Jessica Husbands

Urtune Apaolaza Batalla

Rocio Diaz Marin

Carolina Villalibre Calderén
Vanessa Gonzalez Verdi
Margarita Salazar Fajardo
Ines Peinado Ruiz

Ariadna Fernandez Torres
Belen Vega

Noemi Ruiz Gonzalez

Maite Martinez Alonso

Paqui Tejero Garrido
Almudena Castro Cara

Maria Belén Palomares Rodriguez
Montserrat Zamorano Gémez
Laura Rubio Guisado

Anouk Dharmawardane

Maria Isabel Marquez Jimenez
Maria Natalia Soto Rodriguez
Carmel Hassan Montero
Raquel Sanchez Conejero
Estrella Aguilar Jiménez
Concha Alfaro Baena

Summer Peet

Tracy Jermyn

Verdnica Castillo Cardenas
Natalie Langman

Andrea Cerrillo Ruiz

Jovita Millan Ruiz

Ana Vazquez Contreras
Susana Cano Fernandez
Encarni Peinado Ortiz

Maria Jeanette Sanchez De La Cruz
M Del Rosario Sanchez Romero
Rocio Varo Pérez De La Blanca
Raquel Sanchez Abad

Ana Lépez Colmenero
M.carmen Garrido Naranjo
Amaya Vida Malagon

Susana Garcia Morilla

Mari Angeles Sanchez Elvira
Yolanda Lépez Sanchez

Nati Roldan Moreno

Noelia Bueno Ortega

Mari Carmen Rodriguez Ruiz
Belén Mufioz Espejo

Maria Julia Rubio Vergara
Jessica Aporta Castro

Rosa M2 Alonso Cuenca
Carolina Romén Fernandez
Maria Patrocinio Ariza Vega
Elena Calvente Espin

Cati Serrano Granados

Ruth Engelbrecht

Carmen Ibafiez Ortiz

Paula Del Santo Fernandez
Maria Del Carmen Jimenez Campos
Francisca Sanchez Burgos
Patricia Barranquero Mufioz
Maria Luisa Vazquez Del Rey Rivas
Rocio Lopez Garcia

Laura Puertas Romero

Maria Del Mar Jimenez Franco
Rocio Garcia Asencio

Aurora Bustelo Rodriguez
Rosario Ramirez Dorado
Montserrat Cano Lopez

Clara Castro Gonzalez

Laura Castro Caro

Teresa Gonzalez Martin
Brianna Emily Sperber

Maria José Lozano Sanchez
Nuria Agli Guerrero

Lorena Pérez Lopez

Maria Luisa Ayudarte Larios
Aury Jimenez Martos

Iris Arias Castillo

Aurora De La Cuesta Fernandez
Socorro Rebollo Rico

Ana Correa

Andria Kennedy

Rosa Maria Berrio Garcia
Rocio Burrueco Gallardo
Virginia Gonzalez Mateo
Carmen Del Mar Matilla Ocafia
Africa Luque Jimenez

Maria De Los Angeles Martinez Bret6n
Raquel Luque Caro

Marina Azpitarte Pérez

Lucia Castro Boga

Rosario Maria Peralta Juarez
Isabel Maria Garcia Soto
Silvia Armenteros Garcia
Maria Angeles Carranza Gamez

domingo, 05 octubre, 2014

(359)-VETERANO A Femenino
(36°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(37°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(389)-VETERANO A Femenino
(139)-VETERANO C Femenino
(319)-VETERANO B Femenino

0).!

(1°)-VETERANO D Femenino
(3°)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino

(320)-SENIOR Femenino
(33°)-SENIOR Femenino
(39°)-VETERANO A Femenino

(320)-VETERANO B Femenino
0)-. .

(1°)-JUNIOR Femenino
(33°)-VETERANO B Femenino

(34°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(29)-VETERANO D Femenino
(39)-PROMESA Femenino
(149)-VETERANO C Femenino
(349)-SENIOR Femenino
(359)-VETERANO B Femenino
(4°)-PROMESA Femenino
(359)-SENIOR Femenino
(369)-SENIOR Femenino
(37°)-SENIOR Femenino
(40°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(36°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(29)-JUNIOR Femenino
(389)-SENIOR Femenino
(37°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(389)-VETERANO B Femenino
(4°)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino
(159)-VETERANO C Femenino
(419)-VETERANO A Femenino
(429°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(399)-VETERANO B Femenino
(399)-SENIOR Femenino
(59)-PROMESA Femenino
(16°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(5°)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino
(400°)-SENIOR Femenino
(419)-SENIOR Femenino
(400°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(39)-VETERANO D Femenino
(6°)-PROMESA Femenino
(41°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(29)-VETERANO E Femenino
(43°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(429)-SENIOR Femenino
(439)-SENIOR Femenino
(44°)-SENIOR Femenino
(17°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(449)-VETERANO A Femenino
(459)-SENIOR Femenino
(46°)-SENIOR Femenino
(47°)-SENIOR Femenino
(6°)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino
(489)-SENIOR Femenino
(499)-SENIOR Femenino
(459)-VETERANO A Femenino
(42°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(189)-VETERANO C Femenino
(199)-VETERANO C Femenino
(5009)-SENIOR Femenino
(519)-SENIOR Femenino
(46°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(479°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(43°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(52°)-SENIOR Femenino
(449°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(459)-VETERANO B Femenino
(539)-SENIOR Femenino
(54°)-SENIOR Femenino
(20°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(4°)-VETERANO D Femenino
(59)-VETERANO D Femenino
(39)-JUNIOR Femenino
(559)-SENIOR Femenino
(46°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(489)-VETERANO A Femenino
(219)-VETERANO C Femenino
(7°)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino
(56°)-SENIOR Femenino
(57°)-SENIOR Femenino
(479°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(6°)-VETERANO D Femenino
(49°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(220°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(7°)-VETERANO D Femenino
(589)-SENIOR Femenino
(8°)-VETERANO D Femenino
(599)-SENIOR Femenino
(489)-VETERANO B Femenino
(50°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(60°)-SENIOR Femenino
(519)-VETERANO A Femenino
(619)-SENIOR Femenino
(629)-SENIOR Femenino
(7°)-PROMESA Femenino
(239)-VETERANO C Femenino
(49°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(50°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(639)-SENIOR Femenino
(519)-VETERANO B Femenino
(529)-VETERANO B Femenino
(529)-VETERANO A Femenino
(539)-VETERANO A Femenino
(649°)-SENIOR Femenino
(54°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(559)-VETERANO A Femenino
(65°)-SENIOR Femenino
(66°)-SENIOR Femenino
(24°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(56°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(259)-VETERANO C Femenino

LOS POLLOS RUNNING TEAM
NO

C.A. MURGIVERDE
ALCAZABA-JAEN CLIMA
CD LA TIZA

C.A. MURGIVERDE

EGO RUN.IN

CLUB TRIATLON JAEN
ATLETISMO HUELMA 2003

SAPIENS HUMAN RUNNER

C.D OLIMPO GRANADA
-#THECLUB

ATLETISMO ALCAZABA

NO TIENE

A.D. MARATON JAEN
CD OLIMPO GRANADA
C.D OLIMPO GRANADA

TREKKINGWORD
C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO ALBOLOTE

AJOPO CULLAR VEGA

ATLETISMO POZOBLANCO GINES
E.T. M.D.E

ATLETISMO SUR ESTE

GEDYSA ANTEQUERA

CICLISTA GRANADA EN FEMENINO
C.D OLIMPO GRANADA

C.D. MI-GYM

C.A.GAVA

AJOPO CULLAR VEGA
RUNNING LA TABERNILLA

CUALQUIERA PUEDE HACERLO
CAYPARUNNING

TRIATOMIX MBIKES GRANADA
NUTRITRAIN CLINIC

CARMONA PAEZ

INDEPENDIENTE

RUNO4

CDR SACUETINFELIZ

INDEPENDIENTE

NO

www.dorsalchip.es



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

5139
5018
5039
5215
5293
5207
5341
5053
5105
5180
5071
5169
5079
5031

5040
5011
5197
5288
5015
5103
5151
5146
5162
5121
5332
5120
5138
5104
5136
222

5051
5013
5100
5279
5112
5242
5205
5192
5275
5270
5171
5223
5050
5262
5008
5306
5188
5117
5232
5241
5054
5290
5116
5118
5277
5260
5265
5295

Pagina 3

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02
02:

02:
02
02:
02
02:
02
02:
02
02:
02
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

domingo, 05 octubre, 2014 13:41

11:49
11:55
12:19
12:24
12:26
12:30
12:43
12:49
13:05
13:07
13:07
13:25
13:27
13:40

113:49

14:03
14:19
14:19
15:09
15:45
15:49
16:01
16:19
16:28
16:45
16:49
16:59
18:01
18:15
18:24
18:47
19:01
19:13
19:47

:20:14

20:53

:21:26

22:26

:123:16

24:21

:24:49

25:27

:26:14

26:35

127:26

27:46

:28:09

28:31
31:17
31:46
32:05
34:49
35:10
36:42
39:05
40:36
57:58
02:47

_Media Maraton De Granada 2014

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06
06
06
06

07
07
07

07

08

14.08
15.01
16.02
16.05
16.06
16.08
17.04
17.07
18.04
18.05
18.05
19.04
19.05
20.01

:20.05
06:
:21.09
06:
:24.03
06:
:26.02
06:
:27.06
06:
:28.08
06:
:29.05
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
:40.06
:42.02
:45.00
:47.04
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
:00.02
:01.03
:02.03
07:
07:
07:
07:
:21.02
07:
07:
07:
:26.01
08:

21.02

21.09

26.00

26.08

28.01

29.01

32.05
33.01
33.05
34.06
35.03
35.09
37.05
38.08

50.05
51.08
53.06
55.08
56.08
59.02

10.02
11.05
12.05
20.02

25.06
32.04
36.07

39.08

02:
00:
00:
02:
00:
02:
00:
00:
02:
02:
00:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
00
00
00
02:
00
02:
02:
02:
02:
00
02:
00
02:
00
00
02:
00
02:
00
00
02:
02:
02:
00
00
02:
02:
02:
00
02:
02:
02:
00
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:

10:36
00:00
00:00
08:59
00:00
10:55
00:00
00:00
11:54
10:02
00:00
12:14
11:08
11:23

10:12
10:58
12:06
12:06

:00:00
:00:00
:00:00

14:53

:00:00

15:18
13:34
16:06
14:03

:00:00

16:36

:00:00

16:52

:00:00
:00:00

17:11

:00:00

17:59

:00:00
:00:00

21:11
20:51
22:39

:00:00
:00:00

25:00
26:08
26:42

:00:00

27:12
27:36
28:52

:00:00

31:23
31:49
33:18
37:46
37:51
54:14
00:00

Eva Temes Moya

Carmen Rodriguez Pérez
Gema Quintanilla Navarro
Mar Iglesias Espinosa
Veronica Machado Aguilera
Edda Lorenzo Bertheau
Mercedes Lara Sanchez
Rosario Rodriguez Abellan
Estrella Cerezo

Ana Maria Vidal Jimenez
Paloma Rivas Jimenez

Ana Belen Girela Trujillo
Yolanda Rodriguez Sanchez
Sonia Navio Martinez

Alicia Martin Acien

Josefa Ruiz Romero

Elena Aijon Morales

Teresa Garcia Lozano

Marta Perez Burkhardt

Blanca Garcia Del Valle Palenzuela
Pilar Garre Fernandez

Maria Isabel Tamayo Navarrete
Ana Perez Moreno

Lourdes Lépez Perez

Ana Expdsito Tavora

Maria Celia Navarrete Urefia
Yolanda Del Rio Martinez

Marfa Encarnacién Martin Villodres
Maria Arias De Saavedra Benitez
Belen Agea Jimenez

Maria Cristina Moron

Natalia Corbaldn Romera

Nuria Arco

Alicia Gomez Fabre

Rosario Alcalde Pefialver

Pura Del Oro Villora

Angeles Utrera Gomez

Monica Casas Diaz

Magdalena Fernandez Jiménez
Maria Fabregat Moreno

Agueda Sanchez Lujan

Elisa Martin Garcia

Manuela Moreno Cuesta
Asuncion Del Carmen Puertas Archilla
Maite Noguerol Gutierrez

Joana Gunther

Alba Puerta Pifiero

Arantxa Tomas Luiz

Patricia Morales Bragado

Maria Dolores Lopez Valderrama
Belén Sicilia Felechosa

Carmen Ruiz Roldan

Patricia Jiménez De Haro

Rocio Arroyo Varea

Carmen Porto Lopez

Rosa Maria Carmona Franco
Maria Irene Hidalgo Arroyo
Maria Antonia Fernandez Fernandez
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(4°)-JUNIOR Femenino
(67°)-SENIOR Femenino
(689)-SENIOR Femenino
(69°)-SENIOR Femenino
(700°)-SENIOR Femenino
(539)-VETERANO B Femenino
(57°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(269°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(71°)-SENIOR Femenino
(279°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(289)-VETERANO C Femenino
(72°)-SENIOR Femenino
(54°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(73°)-SENIOR Femenino

0).
(589)-VETERANO A Femenino
(299)-VETERANO C Femenino
(599°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(89)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino
(559°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(749°)-SENIOR Femenino
(56°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(60°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(619°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(62°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(759)-SENIOR Femenino
(57°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(76°)-SENIOR Femenino
(39)-VETERANO E Femenino
(77°)-SENIOR Femenino
(589)-VETERANO B Femenino
(9°)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino
(639)-VETERANO A Femenino
(789)-SENIOR Femenino
(599)-VETERANO B Femenino
(79°)-SENIOR Femenino
(99)-VETERANO D Femenino
(64°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(60°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(10°)-VETERANO D Femenino
(659)-VETERANO A Femenino
(809)-SENIOR Femenino
(89)-PROMESA Femenino
(4°)-VETERANO E Femenino
(30°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(319°)-VETERANO C Femenino
(99)-PROMESA Femenino
(819)-SENIOR Femenino
(66°)-VETERANO A Femenino
(679)-VETERANO A Femenino
(329)-VETERANO C Femenino
(119)-VETERANO D Femenino
(10°)-PROMESA Femenino
(829)-SENIOR Femenino
(839)-SENIOR Femenino
(59)-VETERANO E Femenino
(129)-VETERANO D Femenino
(61°)-VETERANO B Femenino
(109)-FUERZAS ARMADAS Femenino

CLUB DE ATLETISMO ALBOLOTE

CANTARRANAS

CD AVIONETAS
PACO NO TE VAYAS

CLUB ATLETISMO MIJAS

SPORT GARRIDO

CLUB DE CORREDORES LA CANA

INDEPENDIENTE
MIMOGRAFICO

NO

CLUB DE ESQUI CAJA RURAL DE GRANADA
GRANADA X EL RUNNING

ATLETISMO ESTEPONA

RUNNING LA TABERNILLA

C.A. LOS PERDIGONES

CLUB DE ATLETISMO ALBOLOTE
NUTRITRAIN CLINIC

CLUB CAPAFONTS

C.A. LOS PERDIGONES

CD NATACION CASTULO

www.dorsalchip.es



